Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

10:32  Race 1
238m (D5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 70 1sts: 8 2nds: 21
31.Dec 2382 5-5- 4th 6% Rahyvira Spice
27.Dec 238 1 6-4- 2nd 2. Catley Antaliya
20.Dec 238 1 1-1- 1st 13% Purple Coco
27.Sep 2381 6-6- 5th 6% Front River
23.Sep 238 1 6-2- 2nd SH Maybe Later
18.Sep 238 1 6-6- 5th 5 Brosna Jake

PEGGYS ROBIN

Blue Runs:5 1sts:2  2nds: 0
01.Jan 2382 Solo
18.Nov 4151 5.20 6666 6th 9 Brynoffa Jill
11.Nov 4151 5.15 4332 1st 1% Brentfordforever
04.Nov 4151 5.11 5344 1st Nk Boreen Pearl
28.0ct 4151 5.37 6656 6th 17  Bargain Bliss
21.0ct 2382 5-4- 3rd 3 Do It Bono

White

MOST INTERESTING

1st 1%
2nd 1%
6th 5%

5.06 1122 3rd 6%

5th 6%

Runs: 33 1sts:5  2nds: 7
23.Dec 2383 4-1-
18.Dec 2383 6-3-
09.Dec 2383 6-6-
02.Dec 4153
27 .Nov 2382 5-5-
11.Nov 238 3 5-2-

2nd 1%

Salems Hip Hop
Dunbolg Sif

My Bridget
Deacon Jumpy
Moss Row Jenny
Harriestown Kate

Black

TRAPSTYLE ORCHID (M)

6th 7

6th 7%
1st SH
4th 1%
2nd %

Runs: 79  1sts: 10  2nds: 22
01.Jan 2384 1-6-
20.Dec 2384 1-6-
16.Dec 2383 2-1-
11.Dec 238 4 3-5-
06.Dec 238 4 3-2-
27.Nov 2384 3-2-

2nd %%

Zazzeras Fitz
Lagile Canvas
Chilteen Joy
Dunbolg Sif
Notimetospare
Moss Row Jenny

Orange

MOSS ROW MISTRAL (W)

6th 6%
3rd 2%
4th 2%
2nd Hd
Ist 1

Runs: 95 1sts: 12 2nds: 19
30.Dec 2386 5-5-
20.Dec 2386 3-4-
13.Dec 2385 3-2-
09.Dec 2385 1-1-
02.Dec 2386 1-1-
08.Nov 238 6 2-2-

2nd 1%

Rathduff Fury
Catley Antaliya
Little Coco

My Bridget
Millview Daisy
Hitthelids Kay

6

KILBOBBIN BENNY (W)

Stripes || Runs: 34 1sts:6  2nds: 10
01.Jan 2386 3-1- 2nd SH Zazzeras Fitz
27.Dec 2386 1-1- 2nd Nk Foxwood Cardi
18.Dec 238 6 2-3- 3rd 3% Chiltern Oates
09.Dec 2386 2-1- 2nd SH Francos Pippa
27.Nov 238 6 2-2- 3rd 2% Aero Albie
22.Nov 2386 1-1- 1st Nk  Britbull Poppy

Harlow Monday 6th January 2025 (AM)
1st £80, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Remarks

Mr.T.Batchelor

SAw,Bmp1&2
SAw,Bmp2,RanOn
AlLed,Rails
VSAw,BBmp1
RanOn,RIs

SAw

Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock,Mr.L.J.Shorter

Mrs.J.Barclay

Mr.C.M.Dibb

Mr.P.Ward

EP,Led1-NrLine
Led-Runin,VWide
BmpRunin
LdRnUp-BmpRnIn
EP,Chl&FcdToCk1
AlLed,VWide

Paul Clarke

bk d Newinn Taylor - Nemesis Jy'21 Ir

15.81
15.97
16.15
15.56
15.77
15.78

N 27.8 7/2
-5 28.0 711
T2
111
6/1
Il

D5 16.31
D5 *16.10
xLame 16.15
D4 16.08
D4 15.78
D4 16.12

Deborah Hurlock
bk b Magical Bale - Beautiful Peggy Nv'22 Ir

RIsTMid 16.00 N 264 T xLame *16.00
VSAw,FedTCk1 2723 N 26.4 4/1 A6 27.95
LedRunin 2753 N 264 11/4 A7 27.53
FcdToCk3,BBmp&LdRnin 27.82 +1026.2 2/1F A7 27.92
StbStt,FcdTCk1&3,Stb3 27.70 -20 26.0 11/4F A7 28.86
SAw,Bmp1,RanOn 15.83 +5 25.2 10/3 D5 16.13
Phil Ward
bk d Malachi - Frainey Sp'21 Ir
EP,Led1 15.83 +1033.3 4/1 D5 15.93
VSAw,Crd1,RanOn 15.93 +1033.4 6/1 D5 16.17
StbStart 15.87 N 34.2 8/1 D5 16.32
LedRunUp-2,ChlI3-4 27.42 +2034.0 3/1 A7 28.12
VSAw,FcdTCkY2 15.89 -5 34.6 7/2 D5 16.38
VSAw,RanOn 15.79 N 34.2 6/1 D5 *15.89
Colin Dibb
(Season Unknown) wbk b Trapstyle Jet - Trapstyle Jaxx Mr'21 Br
QAw,Bmp2 16.15 -20 27.4 7/2 D5 16.52
QAw,BBmp1 15.81 +1027.0 11/2 D4 16.53
EP,Led1,Wide2,Middle 15.74 +1527.0 11/4 D5 15.89
Crd1,BmpRnin 16.02 N 27.0 9/4 D5 16.17
Led2-CrdRunlIn 15.81 +5 27.0 9/2 D4 15.92
EP,Led2-RnIn 15.89 -5 27.8 4/1 D5 *15.88
Phil Ward
(Season Unknown) be b Malachi - Dream On Rose Ja'21 Ir
SAw,Crd1 15.84 +5 27.6 11/4J D5 16.41
Crd1&2 15.76 +1028.2 7/2 D5 16.05
EvCh 15.86 +5 28.4 8/1 D5 16.12
Led-2,CmAg 1587 N 27.6 12/1 D5 *15.89
Aled,Wide 16.01 +1028.0 T3 xLame 16.11
EvCh,Wide 16.23 N 29.0 T2 16.33
Miss.A.C.T.Readman
Paul Clarke

wbd d Do It Barney - Central Maid Jy'22 Ir

16.15
15.83
15.83
16.09
15.97
15.89

-20 33.4 2/1F
N 33.2 9/2
N 33.0 511

-10 32.6 11/2
+5 33.0 7/4

+1032.2 10/3

D5
D5
D4
D4
D4
D5

15.96
*15.86
16.09
16.00
16.24
15.99
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10:43 Race 2 1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
238m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Miss.A.C.T.Readman

1 CHILTEEN JOY Paul Clarke
Red Runs: 77 1sts:5 2nds: 18 (Season Unknown) f b Barcelona Boss - Butterbridge Joy Ja'21 Ir
31.Dec 2381 5-4- 3rd 2 Emers Gem SAw,Crd1,RanOn 15.86 N 23.2 6/1 D4 16.03
27.Dec 238 1 5-4- 2nd 1 Headford Breeze BmpRunIn,RanOn 1589 +5 23.8 11/2 D4 16.02
20.Dec 238 2 1-1- 1st 2% Jura Go Loco QAw,ALd,RIs 15.82 +5 23.8 2/1F D5 15.87
16.Dec 238 1 3-4- 2nd SH Trapstyle Orchid RanOn,Rails 15.74 +1523.6 11/2 D5 15.90

11.Dec 238 1 6-4- 2nd Nk Dunbolg Sif SAw,Led2-NrLine 16.02 N 23.6 5/1 D5 16.05
18.Nov 238 1 2-2- 2nd 3% Salems Manhattan EvCh,Rails 15.34 +2023.4 T2 xOffC  *15.84

Mr.G.J.Petrovic

2 CATLEY ANTALIYA Deborah Hurlock
Blue Runs: 48 1sts:5 2nds: 14 (Season Unknown) bd b Pestana - Sweet Afton Fb'22 Br
01.Jan 2381 2-2- 4th 1% My Bridget Crd1,Chl&Ck2,BmpRnin 1594 N 27.0 5/2 D4 16.09
27.Dec 2382 2-1- 1st 2% Rayas Gift EP,Crd&Led1 1597 -5 26.8 11/4 D5 15.92
20.Dec 238 2 2-2- 1st SH Hitthelids Kay Crd2,LedRunlIn 15.76 +1026.2 4/1 D5 15.86
16.Dec 238 2 4-2- 2nd 1 How Ye May CrdRnIn,RanOn 15.80 +5 26.0 3/1 D5 15.93

11.Dec 238 2 5-4- 2nd 1% Do It Bruno SAw,Crd1,RanOn 15.79 +1525.0 15/8F D5 16.04

25.Nov 238 1 5-4- 2nd SH Serene Wildcat SAw,ChIRnIn 15.68 +1526.4 7/1 D5 *15.84

BOLT CHIEFWISDOM (M)

Mr.T.L.Bolt,Mr.A.K.Wisdom
Julie Pearson (SuffD)

bk d Malachi - Classic Quest Oc'21 Ir

White || Runs: 41 1sts: 8 2nds:7
30.Dec 238 3 4-5- 4th 4’2 Essjay Thelma Bmp1 15.64 +5 33.6 11/2 D4 16.04
18.Dec 4153 5.11 6544 4th 3% Joyrun Girl VSAw,BBmp1,Bmp¥a 2753 N 33.8 41 A6 27.80
09.Dec 4154 5.23 5555 5th 9 Aurora Slippy BmpRnUp,FcdTCk2 2722 N 334 12/1 A5 27.95
25.Nov 4154 4.97 4666 4th 3%  Errill Buddy Bmp1&2 2718 +2032.4 16/1 A4 27.64
20.Nov 238 4 2-2- 2nd1 Galget Lor Chl&FcdTCk2,RanOn 15.556 +1032.6 4/1 D5 *156.73
13.Nov 238 2 4-3- 4th 32 Hawkfield Karma FedTCk1 15.70 +1032.8 11/4 D5 16.09

OAKGROVE MAGILL (M)

Mrs.J.Pearson
Julie Pearson (SuffD)

Black || Runs: 13 1sts:3 2nds: 3 bd d Roxholme Nidge - Adelaide Mr'22 Br
30.Dec 238 3 2-1- 1st % Millview Daisy Bmp&Led1-2,Crd&LedRunin 16.04 +5 31.4 2/1 D5 16.09

18.Dec 2384 4-5- 3rd 4 Marine One Bmp1 15.78 +1032.4 6/1 D5 16.20

11.Dec 238 4 4-1- 2nd 2%, Taxman EP,Led1-2 15.63 +1032.2 5/1 D5 *15.93

25.Nov 238 4 4-2- 4th 2%, Serene Wildcat EvCh 15.68 +1532.0 10/1 D5 16.04
06.Nov 238 3 5-1- 1st SH Whistleinthewind VSAw,Bmp&Led1,Ck&BmpRnIin 16.51 +2032.2 6/4J D5 16.71

30.0ct 2383 2-1- 2nd Nk Own Meehan LdRnUp-Bmp2,CmAg 16.24 N 324 11/2 D5 16.27

Mr.C.M.Dibb

5 | BLOOS VENTURES (W) Paul Clarke
Orange Runs: 149  1sts: 30 2nds: 29 (Season Unknown) wbd b Newinn Wonder - Ballymac Hope Jn'20 Ir
31.Dec 2385 4-3- 5th 6% Emers Gem EvCh 15.86 N 26.8 5/1 D4 16.39

27.Dec 2385 6-5- 6th 5% Headford Breeze VSAw,BBmp?%2 15.89 +5 274 10/3 D4 16.39

20.Dec 2385 2-1- 2nd Nk My Bridget EP,Crd&Led1-Rnin 15.92 +5 27.0 5/1 D4 16.00

16.Dec 238 5 1-1- 1st 1 Hawkfield Karma AlLed,Crd2,MidToWide 15.72 +1026.8 5/1 D4 15.82

09.Dec 2385 2-2- 4th 5% Links Aphrodite Bmp2&Rnin 15.65 +1027.0 7/1 D4 16.17

22.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 1% Dunham Oliver AlLed,MidToWide 15.69 +1026.6 9/2 D4 *15.79

6

ESSJAY JULIE (W)

Mr.J.M.Bowers,Mr.S.J.Edwards

Sharon Saberton
(Season Unknown) be b Droopys Buick - Droopys Cutey Jy'21 Ir

Stripes || Runs: 61 1sts: 9 2nds: 15
30.Dec 2385 4-3- 3rd 2% Wrens Yarn RanOn 15.83 +5 28.8 8/1 D4 16.06
23.Dec 2385 2-2- 5th 3% Marine One EP,Chl&FcdTCkY2 15.56 +1528.0 6/1 D4 16.02
18.Dec 2385 1-1- 2nd 1% Crystal Houdini Led-Wide2 15.72 +1027.8 51 D4 15.94
04.Dec 238 6 4-3- 5th 11% Holycross Hollie EvCh 15.61 +5 28.8 7/2 D4 16.60
27.Nov 2385 5-4- 6th 5 Classic Lisa EvCh 1573 N 284 11/2 D4 16.13
25.0ct 2386 2-1- 1st 1 Salems Panda LedRunUp,Wide 1564 N 27.6 3/1 D4 *15.64
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6

Stripes

Runs: 78

NOTIMETOSPARE (W)

1sts: 14 2nds: 22

31.Dec
27.Dec
20.Dec
16.Dec
11.Dec
06.Dec

4155
4155
4155
4155
4155
238 5

4.95
4.93
4.93
5.04
4.97

2233 4th 5%
2111 2nd 2%
2112 4th 4%

3455 6th 12%

2222 2nd 2%

2-1-

1st %

Limelight Legacy
Salems Blues
Keeper Lit
Signet Tia
Limelight Legacy
Trapstyle Orchid

11:04 Race 3 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
415m (A7)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
PHILIPSTOWN TOMO Wir C-ALDIbD
Colin Dibb
Red Runs: 19 1sts:4  2nds: 1 bk d Ballymac Anton - Coolavanny Angie Jn'22 Ir
01.Jan 2381 5-5- 3rd 3% Zazzeras Fitz SAw,Crd1,FcdTCk2 16.15 -20 34.0 10/3 D5 16.22
27.Dec 238 2 Solo Rls 16.00 -5338 T xLame 15.95
15.Nov 4152 5.19 5555 4th 5% Keeper Lit VSAw,FcdToCk3 27.08 +2532.8 7/2 A7 27.77
11.Nov 4152 5.07 3221 1st 1% Chilled Danno Led3 2748 N 334 7/2 A7 27.48
06.Nov 4152 5.07 6433 4th 2% Flying Teddy SAw,FcdTCk2&3 27.09 +4033.4 31 A7 27.67
18.0ct 4151 5.10 4322 1st 4 Cut The Silver Led4,Ris 27.60 -20 32.0 10/3 A7 *27.40
ROSS WARRIOR Mr.D.P.Brabon
2 Deborah Hurlock
Blue Runs: 72 1sts: 11 2nds: 10 bd d Kinloch Brae - Mucho Macho Maid Jn'21 Ir
31.Dec 4152 5.02 4444 3rd 3% Limelight Legacy FcdTCk1 27.24 N 31.0 311 A7 27.53
27.Dec 4152 5.10 4555 5th 5% Salems Blues Bmp1 2746 -10 31.2 11/4 A7 27.78
20.Dec 4152 5.15 6666 5th 5% Keeper Lit VSAw 26.93 +2031.0 52 A7 27.59
16.Dec 4153 5.04 2666 5th 10  Signet Tia Bmp1,FcdTCk2 27.15 +1030.8 512 A7 28.05
11.Dec 4152 5.02 4332 2nd 3% Sweet Idea Bmp1,Crd3,RanOn 27.04 N 30.4 41 A6 27.34
16.0ct 4152 4.98 2233 2nd 1% Lilliput RanOn 27.05 +1030.4 51 A6 *27.27
TRAPPER JOE M Miss.A.C.T.Readman
3 ( ) Paul Clarke
White || Runs: 111 1sts: 16 2nds: 23 bk d Dorotas Wildcat - Walraven Diva Au'21 Ir
31.Dec 4153 5.14 4452 2nd 2%  Sheriffs Darkie Bmp1&3 2757 N 294 92 A7 27.79
27.Dec 4153 5.17 4445 2nd 4%  Signet Toofy Bmp4 2739 N 302 92 A7 27.75
20.Dec 4154 5.14 6656 3rd 7% Glenadda Poppy VSAw,Bmp1 27.07 +1029.4 4/1 A7 27.79
16.Dec 4154 5.10 5544 3rd 5 Signet Tia SAw,Bmp1 27.15 +1029.8 8/1 A7 27.66
11.Dec 4153 5.17 6565 3rd %  Salems Lily VSAw,Bmp1,RanOn 2744 +2029.7 712 A7 27.69
01.Nov 4154 4.97 2111 1st Hd Signet Tia EP,Led1,Middle 26.82 +3028.8 9/4F A7 *27.12
Miss.S.A.Clark
4 SALEMS HYBRID (M) Julie Pearson (SuffD)
Black Runs: 71 1sts: 15 2nds: 10 (Season 11.Sp'24) wbe b Droopys Sydney - Silverhill Erica Oc'20 Br
30.Dec 4154 5.01 2333 2nd 1% Robbies King RanOn 2741 +1030.8 11/4 A7 27.61
16.Dec 4154 4.98 1122 2nd 4 Salems Blues Led-2,Crd3 27.08 +3031.8 11/4 A7 27.70
09.Dec 4153 5.14 6555 6th 8% Triangle Hidalgo Bmp1&2 2726 N 31.8 112 A7 27.94
04.Dec 4153 5.04 1111 1st %2  Salems Blues LdRnUp,Middle 27.47 +1031.8 3/1 A7 *27.57
27.Nov 4153 5.01 1111 1st 6 Livinginthedream AlwaysLed 2765 N 31.8 8/11F A7 27.65
20.Nov 4153 5.09 5423 4th 9 Harriestown Jet Bmp1&3 2752 N 31.0 6/1 A7 28.25
DARK BLAZE (W) Miss.A.C.T.Readman
5 Paul Clarke
Orange || Runs: 75 1sts: 13 2nds: 11 bk d Clona Blaze - Galley Flyer Au'21 Ir
31.Dec 4155 5.03 2336 6th 13% Sheriffs Darkie EP,Chl&VBBmp3 27.57 N 286 11/4 A7 28.67
27.Dec 2385 3-6- 5th 9 Lilliput VBBmp1 15,60 N 29.2 6/1 D4 16.32
20.Dec 4155 4.93 1345 5th 8 Franklins Pace EP,CrdRunUp,Bmp1 2711 +2029.0 81 A6 27.95
16.Dec 2385 6-5- 6th 4% Crystal Darcy SAw,Crd1 15.70 +5 29.4 2/1F D4 16.11
11.Dec 2385 1-1- 2nd SH Direct Russian Led-2,CmAg 15.55 +1529.0 4/1 D4 15.71
18.Nov 4155 4.90 2111 2nd %2  Brynoffa Jill EP,Led1-Rnin 2723 N 28.2 5/2F A6 *27.27

Mr.D.P.Brabon
Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) bk b Clona Blaze - Sidarian Nell Jn'21 Ir

EP,FcdTCk1 2724 N 29.8 10/3 A7 27.71
EPLed1-4 27.46 -10 30.2 5/1 A7 27.54
EP,Led1-3 26.93 +2030.4 8/1 A7 27.47
Bmp1,Crd2 27.15 +1029.8 6/1 A7 28.27
EvCh 26.91 +3030.0 92 A7 *27.43
LedRunUp-2,CrdRnin,CmAg 15.81 +5 30.2 10/3 D4 15.86
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DAINTREE DIAMOND

Blue Runs: 47 1sts: 12 2nds: 10
01.Jan 2382 3-3- 2nd % Roanna Rocket
27.Dec 4152 4.89 1123 3rd 8% Clonbrien Tiny
20.Dec 238 1 4-2- 2nd 4% Take My Breath
13.Dec 238 1 3-3- 2nd 3% Newinn Chancer
09.0ct 2381 4-3- 3rd 6% APet
04.0ct 4151 4.92 2111 1st Hd Jura Go Buzz

White || Runs: 54 1sts: 11 2nds: 9
01.Jan 2384 2-5- 4th 2% Roanna Rocket
27.Dec 238 4 2-6- 6th 8% Croaghill Sam
20.Dec 238 4 1-1- 1st 4% Daintree Diamond
16.Dec 238 4 2-2- 2nd %  Zoos Fred
11.Dec 4153 4.98 3223 3rd 5 Sundance Sasha
06.Dec 238 4 2-3- 4th 4% Only Me

Black || Runs:64 1sts: 11 2nds: 13
01.Jan 4154 5.05 2456 5th 5 Barnagrane Kid
23.Dec 4154 4.92 1122 3rd 2 Bull Run Blake
18.Dec 4154 491 2222 1st 1% Fastnet Nova
09.Dec 4154 4.99 3222 2nd 3% Donegal Cian
25.Nov 4154 5.30 6656 6th 8 Aurora Slippy
21.0ct 2384 4-5- 5th 6 Leamaneigh Lore

GLENROCK LADY (M)

11:21 _Race 4 1st £100, Others £50 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
238m (D3)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

ZOOS FRED Miss.S.A.Clark

1 Julie Pearson (SuffD)

Red Runs: 100 1sts: 26  2nds: 12 bd d Ballymac Best - Fagans Twinkles Sp'20 Ir

30.Dec 238 2 4-4- 4th 3 Gothic Cheyenne SAw,Crd1 15.59 +5 33.6 8/1 D3 15.88

16.Dec 238 2 1-3- 1st %2 Take My Breath QAw,Crd1,Led2 15.53 +1033.6 6/1 D4 15.63

09.Dec 238 2 4-5- 5th 5 Dysert Mick Bmp1 15.72 N 33.4 4/1 D4 16.12

25.Nov 238 2 3-5- 5th 6%2 Cornerstone Lad Bmp1 15.03 +2032.8 12/1 D3 15.76

18.Nov 238 2 1-1- 1st 2 Bull Run Blake AlLed 15.33 +1532.4 3/1 D4 *15.48

11.Nov 238 2 3-4- 3rd 2 Wreckin Ball Bmp1,RanOn 15.64 N 32.6 4/1 D4 15.80

Mrs.J.Barclay Paul Clark
aul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bk b Good News - Pookies Pronto My'22 Ir

EP,Crd1,Chi2 15.57 N 27.2 9/1 D3 *15.63
Led-%2,Bmp3 26.76 +1027.0 10/3 IT 27.54
EP,Bmp1 15.37 +1026.6 9/2 D3 15.81
VSAw,Crd2,RIs 15.76 -10 26.3 T3 xLame 15.96
SlowAway 15.03 +5 26.0 7/1 D2 15.60
EP,Led1 27.36 -20 26.2 2/1 A5 27.16

Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock
Deborah Hurlock

bk d Ballymac Bolger - Sizzling Daisy Jy'22 Ir

FcdTCk&Bmp1 15.57 N 34.0 6/1 D3 15.80

BBmp1 15.36 N 34.6 5/1 D3 16.02

ALed,Middle 15.37 +1034.4 2/1 D3 *15.47

EP,Crd1,RanOn 15.53 +1035.0 13/8F D4 15.67

FcdToCkRunUp,Chl2-3 26.52 +3034.6 9/2 A5 27.22

BBmp'% 15.53 +5 354 9/4F D4 15.96
Miss.S.A.Clark

Julie Pearson (SuffD)
(Season 01.Jn'24) bk b Ballymac Best - Cabra Ash Mr'21 Ir

EP,Bmp1&3 2771 N 27.2 2/1F A6 28.12
Led-Crd?2,Chl&Crd3 26.99 +3027.8 5/1 A5 27.45
EP,ChI2,LdRnIn 26.80 +2028.2 7/2 A6 27.00
Crd1,RanOn 26.86 N 27.5 7/1 A6 2712
VSAw,Crd3&4 26.89 +2026.5 11/2 A5 27.73
Bmp2 15.32 +5 28.0 7/2 D3 *15.84

Miss.A.C.T.Readman
Paul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bk b Ballymac Best - Keel Star Au'21 Ir

Orange || Runs: 49 1sts:8 2nds: 11
31.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st 6% Bit View Dream ALd,MidToWide 1559 N 222 T3 xLame 15.59
06.Dec 238 4 3-4- 4th 5% Headford Oisin BBmp1 15.66 N 22.0 11/4 D3 16.09
02.Dec 238 5 1-2- 3rd 2% Spudling Led-Bmp1,Crd2 1548 +1022.0 11/2 D3 15.78
27.Nov 2385 1-2- 1st %  Charlie Bob QAw,Led2,MidToWide 15.65 -10 21.8 3/1 D4 15.55
22.Nov 2385 1-3- 3rd 3 Bobbing Gnarleen QAw,Bmp1 15.37 +1021.4 52 D4 15.71
01.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 1% Direct Russian QAw,ALd,MidToWide 15.36 +1021.4 10/3 D4 *15.46
LITTLE RONA (W) P ttard
Phil Ward
Stripes || Runs: 162 1sts: 39 2nds: 37 (Season Unknown) bk b Laughil Blake - Proud Prize Au'20 Ir
30.Dec 238 6 1-1- 3rd 1% Gothic Cheyenne Led-2,VWide 1559 +5 23.6 7/2 D3 15.74
23.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st 1 Derramore Danger ALd,VWide 15.59 +1023.2 2/1F D4 15.69
16.Dec 2386 4-1- 5th 4% Zoos Fred EP,Led1-BBmp2 15.53 +1023.8 2/1 D4 16.01
11.Dec 238 6 1-1- 1st 3% Burgess Mentor ALd,Wide 1549 N 24.3 5/6F D4 *15.49
06.Dec 238 6 4-5- 3rd 4% Olwinn Seen It SAw,Bmp1 15.57 N 24.0 4/1 D4 15.91
29.Nov 238 6 5-3- 5th 3 Dynamic Logan SAw,VWide 15.67 +1024.4 15/8F D4 16.01
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11:38
415m

Race 5
(A6)

Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By

Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)

1

Red

FLAMINGO LADY

Runs: 94 1sts: 14 2nds: 33

31.Dec 4151 5.04 5322 2nd Nk
27.Dec 238 2 3-5- 3rd 4%
20.Dec 4151 5.05 4322 2nd 4%
06.Dec 4152 5.10 4546 6th 7%
02.Dec 4151 5.10 3223 3rd 4%
27.Nov 4152 5.03 2122 3rd 1%

Limelight Legacy
Chiltern Oates
Glenadda Poppy
Johns Marvel
Real Gone Lover
Glenadda Poppy

Blue

CHILLED DANNO

Runs: 14  1sts: 4  2nds: 2

30.Dec 4151 5.09 6541 1st 4%
23.Dec 4152 5.11 5554 4th 7%
18.Dec 4151 5.10 4222 2nd 4%
13.Dec 4152 5.12 5533 3rd 2/
09.Dec 4152 5.11 4444 4th 2%
25.Nov 4151 5.03 3221 1st Hd

Cut The Silver
Real Gone Lover
Barnagrane Logan
Eileens Magical
Roy The Boy
Signet Tia

BESLO MAMA GOOSE

White || Runs: 78 1sts: 15  2nds: 12
01.Jan 2383 3-2- 2nd % Headford Ava
20.Dec 2382 4-3- 4th 4% Rathduff Fury
16.Dec 238 2 6-5- 5th 3 Trapstyle Orchid
11.Dec 2382 3-2- 3rd 5% Taxman
04.Dec 238 2 5-6- 6th 7 Moss Row Jenny
29.Nov 238 2 3-2- 2nd 1% Hitthelids Kay
Black Runs: 98 1sts: 15 2nds: 14
27.Dec 4153 5.15 6633 3rd 1% Glenadda Poppy
20.Dec 4153 5.01 3321 1st 2% Eileens Flash
16.Dec 4154 5.00 3333 1st 3 Cut The Silver
11.Dec 4154 5.02 2344 2nd 2  Salems Lily
06.Dec 4154 5.19 5655 5th 5 Johns Marvel
02.Dec 4153 5.12 5555 4th 8% Beslo Sarah
Orange || Runs: 41 1sts:8 2nds: 8
01.Jan 4155 5.03 4111 1st 5% Salems Panda
23.Dec 4156 5.03 5555 6th 11% Brosna Nancy
18.Dec 4155 4.98 2333 4th 3 Salems Sabbath
13.Dec 4155 5.06 2233 5th 12% Bull Run Blake
09.Dec 4156 5.01 1111 2nd % Roy The Boy
14.0ct 4156 4.97 1111 1st % Estefans Tune

6

Stripes

Runs: 90 1sts: 17 2nds: 12

LIMELIGHT LEGACY (W)

31.Dec 4156 4.91 1111 1st Nk
27.Dec 4156 4.89 1223 4th 3%
20.Dec 4156 4.91 1244 6th 7%
16.Dec 4156 4.83 1111 2nd SH
11.Dec 4156 4.81 1111 1st 2%
04.Dec 4156 4.87 1111 1st 2

Flamingo Lady
Salems Blues
Keeper Lit
Signet Tia
Notimetospare
Market

1st £120, Others £50 Total £370 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Mr.L.J.Hurlock

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) f b Grangeview Ten - Lady Flamingo Sp'21 Br

RanOn

BBmp1

EvCh

CrdRunUp,BBmp1

EP,Crd3

EP,Led1-2,BmpRnin
Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock,Mr.L.J.Shorter

VSAw,HitRIs1,Ld%
VSAw,Bmp1&3
EvCh
SAw,Crd3
BBmp1
Led3

Mr.C.M.Dibb

27.24
15.78
27.07
27.21
27.03
27.69

N 26.2 10/3 A7 *27.27
N 26.0 9/2 D4 16.12
+1026.0 9/2 A7 27.55
+2026.8 112 A7 28.03
+3026.0 10/3 A7 27.67
-20 26.6 11/2 A7 27.64

Deborah Hurlock

wbk d Magical Bale - Beautiful Peggy Nv'22 Ir

27.39
26.79
26.80
27.02
27.61
27.14

(Ssn Suppressed) bk b Pat C Sabbath - Be Slow Teresa Mr'21 Ir

EP,ChIRnIn
FcdToCk&BBmpY2
VSAw,FcdToCk1
Chl&BBmp2
SAw,FcdTCk1
RanOn

Mr.C.Curley

VSAw,Crd2,RanOn
Led3,Middle
LedRunIn,Middle
Crd2,Bmp3,RanOn
VSAw,Bmp1
VSAw,Crd3
Mr.R.M.Andrews,Mr.A.J.Risk

SAw,EP,Bmp&Led1

BmpStt&3

EP,Bmp1

EvCh

Bmp&LdRnUp-Rnin

LdRnUp,Wide
Sparkling Ten

15.86
15.90
15.74
15.63
15.55
15.86

27.54
26.93
27.12
27.44
27.21
26.78

27.57
26.74
27.26
26.69
27.61
27.36

N 31.2 1/1F A7 27.39
+1031.0 41 A6 27.49
+1031.2 5/2J A6 27.26
+1031.4 5/2F A6 27.33

N 31.4 3/1 A6 27.84
+1031.2 21 A7 *27.24

Colin Dibb

N 26.4 5/2 D5 15.92
+5 254 13/8F D5 16.32
+1525.4 6/1 D5 16.13
+1025.8 5/2 D5 16.19
+1025.8 71 D5 16.21
+1026.0 7/4F D5 16.08

Phil Ward

bk d Droopys Cain - Equally Fast Ja'21 Ir

-10 30.0 92 A6 27.57

+2029.4 411 A7 *27.13

+2029.6 5/1 A7 27.32

+2029.6 5/1 A7 27.68

+2030.0 10/3 A7 27.81

+2029.2 51 A6 27.64

Colin Dibb

bk d Burgess Bucks - Ballymac Notoyou Au'22 Ir

N 32.6 3/1 A7 27.57
+3032.4 10/3 A6 27.96
+2032.4 12/1 A6 27.71
+1033.3 92 A6 27.78

N 32.3 2/1F A6 27.67
-10 32.6 2/1F A6 *27.26

Paul Clarke

(Ssn Suppressed) be b Jaytee Taylor - Glenbrentonolive Sp'21 Ir

ALd,Wide
EP,Wide
EP,Wide
QAw,Led-NrLine
QAw,ALed,Wide
QAw,ALed,Wide

27.24
27.46
26.93
27.15
26.91
27.26

N 23.6 5/2F A7 27.24
-10 24.0 9/4F A7 27.64
+2023.4 6/5F A7 27.73
+1024.0 72 A7 27.26
+30234 912 A7 *27.21
+2023.0 211 A7 27.46
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Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

11:54 Race 6 1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
238m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm
Mrs.D.K.Hurlock
1 LAGILE CANVAS Deborah Hurlock
Red Runs: 49 1sts:6 2nds: 10 (Season Unknown) bk b Broadstrand Bono - Shanakill Lady Oc'21 Ir
31.Dec 4151 5.09 4666 6th 7% Steel Duke FcdTCk1 2713 N 32.6 4/1 A6 27.74
27.Dec 4151 5.16 6666 6th 8% Pearseys Dasher VSAw,FcdTCk1&3 27.05 N 32.6 8/1 A6 27.75
20.Dec 238 1 3-2- 1st 1% Burgess Mentor EP,Bmp1,Led2 15.81 +1032.2 7/2 D4 15.91
16.Dec 4151 5.06 5555 4th 3% Ballykevin Dream Crd2&% 2717 +1032.2 712 A6 27.56
11.Dec 4151 5.05 5666 6th 9 Sundance Sasha SAw,Bmp1 26.52 +3032.2 11/2 A5 27.55
14.0ct 238 1 6-5- 2nd %% Kerrylane Peppa VSAw,RanOn 15.74 N 32.4 411 D4 *15.78
MY BRIDGET Mr.S.J.Fordham
2 Sharon Saberton
Blue Runs: 24 1sts:7 2nds: 6 (Season Unknown) bd b Pestana - GlenbrentonOlive Jy'22 Ir
01.Jan 2382 5-4- 1st SH Telly Bingo SAw,Bmp1,Led2 1594 N 256 11/4 D4 15.94
27.Dec 2382 4-3- 3rd 1% Headford Breeze Chl&BmpRunin 15.89 +5 254 2/1F D4 16.05
20.Dec 238 2 3-2- 1st Nk Bloos Ventures EP,Crd1,LdRnIn 15.92 +5 25.2 7/2 D4 15.97
13.Dec 238 2 6-6- 5th 4% Wrens Yarn VSAw,BmpRunin 15.66 +1525.2 5/2 D4 16.20
09.Dec 238 2 4-3- 1st Hd Moss Row Mistral Led2,RIsTMid 15.87 N 25.2 15/8F D5 *15.87
04.Dec 238 2 4-2- 2nd SH Trapstyle Dolly Bmp&Ld2-CrdRnlIn 16.08 +5 25.4 4/5F D5 16.14
HEADFORD AVA (M) MirC-M.Dibb
Colin Dibb
White || Runs:2  1sts:1  2nds: 0 bk b Superior Panama - Headford Chick Au'23 Ir
01.Jan 2384 2-1- 1st %  Beslo Mama Goose EP,Led1 15.86 N 29.0 11/10F D5 *15.86
23.Dec 2384 2-4- 5th 4% Most Interesting EP,Bmp1 15.83 +1029.2 9/4 D5 16.31
18.Dec 2384 1-1- 1st 15% Road To Galway ALd,Middle 16.03 +1029.0 T3 Qlfyg 16.13
11.Dec 2383 1-3- 3rd 2 Robbies Kid QAw,Middle 1596 N 286 T3 16.12
04.Dec 238 3 Solo VSAw,Middle 1689 N 282 T Nvice  16.89
GALG ET LOR M Miss.S.A.Clark
4 (M) Julie Pearson (SuffD)
Black || Runs: 115  1sts: 18 2nds: 18 bk d Laughil Blake - Fahrenheit Lor Jy'20 Ir
30.Dec 2384 1-2- 2nd 2% Essjay Thelma QAw,Middle 15.64 +5 324 9/2 D4 15.87
16.Dec 238 3 3-4- 4th 4% Bloos Ventures Bmp1,Crd2 15.72 +1032.2 11/2 D4 16.20
09.Dec 2385 1-3- 3rd % Francos Pippa QAw,Bmp1,RanOn 16.09 -10 31.4 10/3 D4 16.03
27.Nov 2384 3-4- 4th 4 Burgess Mentor BBmp1 1569 N 31.0 6/1 D4 16.02
20.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 1 Bolt Chiefwisdom QAw,ALd 15.55 +1031.8 9/2 D5 15.65
30.0ct 2385 1-1- 1st 2% Do It Bruno ALd 1559 +5 31.4 711 D5 *15.64
Mr.F.Macklin
5 BURGESS MENTOR (W) Phil Ward
Orange Runs: 156 1sts: 30  2nds: 22 (Season Unknown) bkw b Braveheart Bobby - Glengarbadminton Jy'20 Ir
27.Dec 2385 1-3- 4th 4% Chiltern Oates QAw,Bmp1 15.78 N 25.8 3/1 D4 16.13
20.Dec 2386 5-1- 2nd 1% Lagile Canvas Led1-2,Wide 15.81 +1025.8 9/4F D4 16.01
16.Dec 238 6 4-3- 3rd 3% Bloos Ventures Bmp1,Crd2 15.72 +1025.4 9/4F D4 16.12
11.Dec 2385 2-2- 2nd 3% Little Rona EvCh 15.49 N 255 4/1 D4 15.75
06.Dec 2386 1-3- 3rd 1% Notimetospare QAw,Crd1 15.81 +5 25.6 15/8F D4 15.96
27 .Nov 2385 1-1- 1st Hd Lynseys Maddog ALd,CrdRnlIn 1569 N 26.2 6/1 D4 *15.69

6

MINGLERS SASSY (W)

Mrs.B.Fordham

Stripes Runs: 56 1sts: 14 2nds: 7
30.Dec 238 5 5-3- 5th 4% Essjay Thelma SAw,Wide
23.Dec 2385 3-2- 4th 4% Essjay Maurice EvCh
18.Dec 238 6 3-3- 3rd 7% Headford Gent VSAw
20.Sep 2385 1-1- 1st 2 Clodaghs Gift ALd
13.Sep 2386 1-2- 2nd % Essjay Christine QAw,Bmp1,Chi2
09.Sep 2385 2-2- 3rd 1 Essjay Christine EP,Crd1,RanOn

Sharon Saberton

(Season 30.Sp'24) bk b Spoofer - Minglers Suarez Jy'20 Ir

15.64
15.59
15.43
15.47
15.77
15.74

+5 31.6 9/4F D4 *16.08
+1531.4 411 D4 16.08
+1031.0 T3 xSsn 16.11
N 30.0 31 D3 15.47
N 30.6 6/4F D3 15.81
N 30.8 11/4 D3 15.81
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Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

Blue

Runs: 61

DARVER PIPPA

1sts: 14 2nds: 16

01.Jan
27.Dec
20.Dec
13.Dec
06.Dec
29.Nov

4152
415 2
4153
4152
4152
4152

4.92

4.91
4.91

2222 3rd 7Y
4324 4th 5%
3222 2nd 1
2222 2nd SH
4221 1st %
5443 2nd Hd

5.06

5.01
5.18

Brickhill Harvey
Jura Kaneco
Front Boo
Black Quest
Salems Best
Ronnies Dina

DOWER FLYER (M)

Black

White || Runs: 69 1sts: 12  2nds: 14
30.Dec 4154 5.03 4555 6th 9 Daires Sydney
23.Dec 4153 4.89 2222 3rd 3 Tinas Liberty
18.Dec 238 3 Solo
23.0ct 4153 5.00 5566 6th 8% Fortunate Rose
07.0ct 4154 4.99 3332 1st 2 Flyers Vialli
02.0ct 4154 495 2222 2nd % Classic Emma
4 | VACANT

DONEGAL CIAN (W)

12:12 Race 7
415m (A5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 SKINNER SEYMOUR Mr:CM.Dibb
Red Runs: 131 1sts: 21 2nds: 29
01.Jan 4151 5.12 5544 4th 11% Brickhill Harvey VSAw,Bmp2
27.Dec 4152 5.08 6555 4th 3% Overthelineemily VSAw,FcdTCk&Bmp1
20.Dec 4152 5.12 6655 5th 3% Reaper VSAw,Bmp2,FcdToCk3
16.Dec 4151 5.09 5433 2nd 3 Magna Cashout VSAw,Crd1,RanOn
11.Dec 4152 5.02 4665 4th 6% Headford Angel Bmp1,Crd2&3
18.Nov 4151 5.07 5444 2nd 2% Ivanhoe Fred SAw,Crd2,RanOn

Mrs.B.Fordham

1st £135, Others £50 Total £335 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

26.82
26.83
26.85
26.59
26.80

Colin Dibb

bk d Droopys Cain - Monochrome Lady Sp'20 Ir
-20 31.8 10/11 A5 27.56

N 31.4 6/1 A5 27.13

+20 31.6 5/1 A5 27.31

+20 31.4 6/1 A4 27.03

N 31.0 16/1 A4 27.34

+3031.4 71 A4 *26.99

26.47

Sharon Saberton

(Season Unknown) bk b Jaytee Yankee - Swift Pippa Sp'21 Ir

EP,CrdRnIn

Crd1,Bmp3

EP,ChI2-RnIn
FcdToCk&Bmp1,Led4-NrLn
Led3,RIsTMid
VSAw,Crd&Led4-NrLine

BBmp1,Bmp’2
EP,FcdTCk&CrdRnlIn
Middle

SAw
Crd2,Led4,Middle
RanOn

Mr.S.M.J.Hurlock,Mr.L.J.Shorter

Orange || Runs:35 1sts:8 2nds: 4
31.Dec 4155 4.89 1111 2nd SH Pearseys Dasher LdRnUp-NrLine
20.Dec 4155 4.89 1111 2nd Hd Ballyroe Ruby Led-NearLine,MidToWide
16.Dec 4155 4.92 1111 1st 2% Chasing Nurses AlLed,MidToWide
09.Dec 4155 4.85 1111 1st 3% Salems Ebony QAw,ALed,MidToWide
02.Dec 4155 4.99 3222 3rd 3% Outdoor Tunnes EP,Crd1
27.Nov 4156 5.01 3333 3rd 5 Bonzer Bono BmpStart

6 | HELLOFAWHATEVER (W)  ["°™*"

Stripes || Runs: 86  1sts: 13 2nds: 10
01.Jan 4156 5.24 6655 5th 13% Brickhill Harvey StumbledStart
27.Dec 4156 4.92 2444 3rd 1% Overthelineemily RanOn,Wide
20.Dec 4156 4.96 4433 3rd 1% Reaper StbStt,Bmp1,RanOn
16.Dec 4155 5.01 4444 3rd 4’ Ballyroe Ruby BmpStt&1
11.Dec 4155 5.03 2222 3rd 4% Beslo Sarah EP,ChI2-3
18.Nov 4156 4.85 1111 1st 4 Franklins Pace AlLed,Wide

26.82
26.85
26.79
26.70
27.02
27.15

Mr.D.P.Brabon,Mr.L.J.Greenwood,Mrs.M.M.Sullivan

-20 25.8 3/1 A5 27.20
+1025.8 10/3 A5 27.37
+1025.8 72 A4 *26.97
+3025.6 6/1 A4 27.01
N 26.0 13/8F A5 27.02
+1026.0 9/4 A5 27.27

Deborah Hurlock

bd d Pat C Sabbath - Slaneyside Zaoa Jy'21 Ir

26.90
26.56
15.57
27.03
26.91
27.14

+1034.4 81 A4 27.73
+3034.0 141 A4 *27.10
+10348 T xLame 15.67
-10 34.6 10/1 A3 27.61
-10 344 7/2 A4 26.81
-30 35.0 11/8F A4 26.90

Deborah Hurlock

bk d Slippy Cian - Dannys Flash Nv'21 Ir

26.96
26.98
26.79
26.86
26.91
26.83

26.82
26.83
26.85
26.68
27.11

N 31.8 9/4 A5 26.97
+2031.4 5/1 A4 27.20
+3031.4 11/4 A4 27.09

N 31.6 11/8F A6 *26.86
+2031.4 211 A6 27.42
+1031.4 6/5F A6 27.33

Colin Dibb
bk d Ballymac Runner - Ballymac Breeze Nv'21 Ir
-20 34.0 7/2 A5 27.72

N 34.0 9/4 A5 26.93
+2033.4 2/1F A5 2717
+2034.2 72 A5 27.24

N 35.0 2/1F A5 27.45
+3033.6 13/8 A5 *26.73

26.43
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Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

12:29 Race 8
238m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 74 1sts: 16 2nds: 23
01.Jan 2381 2-2- 2nd Hd  Bizzy lzzy
23.Dec 238 1 2-2- 3rd 1% Little Rona
13.Dec 238 1 3-5- 4th 2% Kerrylane Peppa
09.Dec 238 1 3-4- 3rd 2% Dysert Mick
02.Dec 238 1 1-3- 2nd 1% Roanna Rocket
27.Nov 2381 5-5- 5th 4% Glenrock Lady

HEADFORD GENT

Blue Runs: 1 1sts: 0  2nds: 1
30.Dec 238 2 5-3- 2nd 1%2 Crystal Bubbles
18.Dec 238 2 2-1- 1st 1% Gothic Ophelia
21.0ct 2382 3-3- 3rd 4% Hollywell Orchid
16.0ct 238 3 Solo
24 Aug 350 3 1010 1st 4.5 Positive Tom (GLY)
16.Aug 350 1 2020 2nd 4 Bells Greet (GLY)

White

Runs: 12

EDERMINE HONEY (M)

1sts: 2  2nds: 3

27.Dec
20.Dec
16.Dec
11.Dec
04.Dec
30.0ct

4154
238 3
4153
4153
4153
238 4

5.05
3-3-
5.05
5.10
4.98
2-1-

5666 6th 1674

3rd 1%

5555 5th 10%
4455 5th 7%
3333 3rd 4%

1st 2%

Overthelineemily
Kiskeam Paddy
Ballyroe Ruby
Beslo Sarah
Headford Angel
Kerabellec Nell

Black

Runs: 52

LYNSEYS BLUEBELL (M)

1sts: 9 2nds: 8

31.Dec
27.Dec
18.Dec
13.Dec
06.Dec
02.Dec

238 4
2383
238 3
238 3
238 3
238 3

3-3-
3-4-
2-2-
5-5-
1-1-

2nd 3%
4th %
2nd 4%
6th 7%
1st Nk

Brosna Nancy
Kiskeam Paddy
Maxgrove Diamond
Away Up North
Gothic Cheyenne
Solo

ALNO SUE (M)

Orange || Runs: 12 1sts: 4 2nds: 2
01.Jan 2385 1-5- 4th 8 Classic Lisa
23.Dec 2384 3-3- 3rd 2% Spudling
18.Dec 238 5 5-3- 4th 8 Maxgrove Diamond
13.Dec 238 4 3-2- 1st 1% Kiskeam Paddy
09.Dec 2385 1-2- 2nd 172 Dysert Mick
15.Nov 238 4 2-1- 1st 1% Rahyvira Spice

6 | ZOOS SEMENYA (W)

Stripes || Runs: 109 1sts: 20  2nds: 25
27.Dec 2385 5-6- 6th 3% Kiskeam Paddy
20.Dec 238 6 2-5- 5th 7% Take My Breath
13.Dec 2386 1-2- 3rd 3 Killough Buddy
27.Nov 238 6 1-2- 2nd 1% Mackenzies lvy
13.Nov 238 6 2-2- 2nd 2% Navaho
28.0ct 2386 1-2- 2nd Nk Random Lou

1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Mr.S.J.Fordham

RanOn
EP,Crd1
FcdToCk1

Bmp1,RanOn
QAw,FcdToCk1,RanOn

SlowAway
Mr.M.J.Lambert

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Sharon Saberton

bew d Hiya Butt - Vocalist Nv'21 Br

15.95
15.59
15.56
15.72
15.38
15.65

-20 29.6
+1029.4
+1529.2

N 29.5
+1529.6
-10 30.0

5/2 D4 15.77
4/1 D4 15.80
11/4F D4 15.93
4/1 D4 15.90
9/2 D4 *15.63
10/3 D4 15.91

Sharon Saberton

bk d Ballymac Best - Crokers Princess Fb'23 Ir

EvCh,Rails 1551 +5 36.4 5/6F D4 15.68
Crd&Led1,RIsTMid 1543 +1036.0 T3 QIfyg  *15.53
StbStt,Bmp1,MidTRIs 1572 N 35.0 T3 16.08
RIsTMid 1558 +5 350 T 15.63
VQaw,ALd 19.47 -05 36.3 2/7 S8/10  19.42
EvAw,EvCh 19.42 -05 36.3 1/3 S7 19.65
Mrs.J.Barclay
Phil Ward
bd b Cushie Jet - Edermine Cooper Ja'22 Ir
SAw,BBmp1 26.83 N 246 12/1 A5 28.13
Crd1,RanOn 15.54 +1025.0 9/4F D4 15.78
SAw,Bmp1,FcdToCk2 26.68 +2024.8 5/1 A5 27.74
BBmp1 2711 N 25.0 11/4 A5 27.73
CrdRnUp&1 26.80 +1026.0 7/4F A5 27.26
Led’s,Middle 15.49 +1026.8 T3 xOffC  *15.59
Mr.T.Fernee
Paul Clarke
(Season 20.De'23) be b Malachi - Drumcrow Holly Ap'21 Ir
EvCh,Middle 1540 N 252 2/1F D4 15.66
Crd1,RanOn 15.63 N 26.0 9/2 D4 15.70
EP,Middle 15.35 N 26.0 6/1 D3 15.71
SAw,Crd1&2 15.31 +1026.0 10/1 D3 15.99
ALd,Middle 15,51 N 26.0 91 D4 *15.51
Middle 15.76 +1026.2 T xFall 15.86
Mr.C.M.Dibb
Colin Dibb
bk b Pestana - Cracked Lady Jy'23 Ir
QAw,Bmp1 15.70 -10 24.4 41 D4 16.25
EvCh 15.63 +1024.4 51 D3 15.96
SAw,Crd1&2 15.35 N 24.0 9/4F D3 15.99
Led2,Middle 1558 +5 24.0 6/4F D4 15.63
QAw,Led-Bmp?’2 15.72 N 24.0 13/8F D4 15.84
EP,Led1,Wide2,Middle 1542 +1524.0 13/8F D4 *15.57

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock

EvCh,Wide
Bmp1
QAw,Wide
QAw,Wide
EvCh,Wide
QAw,RanOn,

15.63
15.37
15.38
15.54
15.43
15.43

N 29.8
+10 29.6
+5 29.8
-5 30.0
+1529.0

N 29.0

Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) bk b Droopys Sydney - Zoos Sophie Au'20 Ir

9/2 D4 15.90
72 D3 16.05
72 D3 15.67
11/2 D3 15.59
31 D3 15.78
72 D3 *15.46
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Monday, 06 January 2025 Meeting 4

12:46 Race 9 1st £150, Others £50 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
415m (A4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Mr.S.G.Hurlock
Deborah Hurlock

41 (| MAXGROVE DIAMOND

Red Runs: 18 1sts: 7 2nds: 1 bk b Droopys Sydney - Cactus Sapphire Jy'22 Ir
30.Dec 2381 5-4- 3rd 2% Random Lou VSAw 1540 N 28.0 7/4F D3 15.58
23.Dec 2382 4-2- 2nd %  Royston Rocket Crd1,RanOn 1529 +1527.4 7/1 D2 15.50
18.Dec 238 2 3-1- 1st 4% Lynseys Bluebell EP,Led1 1535 N 28.0 7/2 D3 15.35
13.Dec 2382 3-1- 1st 3% Brosna Star EP,Led1 15.51 +5 27.2 9/4F D4 15.56
20.Nov 4152 4.99 3455 6th 5% Front Sahara Crd1,FcdToCk2 26.81 +2027.0 7/1 A5 *27.43
11.Nov 238 2 5-6- 5th 4% Well Aware SAw,Bmp1 15.55 +5 27.0 6/1 D4 15.98

2 |[VACANT

Blue

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock
Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) Itbd b Kinloch Brae - Pasodoble Au'21 Ir

3 || OVERTHELINEEMILY (M)

PEARSEYS DASHER (M)

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock

White Runs: 63 1sts: 12 2nds: 15
31.Dec 4153 5.01 4444 4th 5 Ballyroe Ruby EvCh 26.86 N 27.2 8/1 A4 27.27
27.Dec 4153 4.87 1112 1st Hd Away Up North Led-3,CmAg 26.83 N 27.4 9/2 A5 26.83
20.Dec 4154 4.99 5544 4th 2% Reaper CrdRunUp&2 26.85 +2027.0 9/2 A5 27.27
16.Dec 4153 4.99 3322 3rd 3% Magna Cashout EvCh,Middle 26.59 +2027.4 41 A4 27.09
11.Dec 2383 Solo Middle 1561 N 274 T xFall 15.61
13.Nov 4153 4.83 1111 1st 1% Eagles Rest ALed,Middle 26.46 +3027.6 14/1 A4 *26.76

Deborah Hurlock

Black Runs: 27 1sts:8 2nds: 2 bd d Dorotas Wildcat - Coolavanny Abba Sp'22 Ir
31.Dec 4154 5.09 4432 1st SH Donegal Cian LedNearLine,Middle 26.96 N 30.0 6/1 A5 *26.96
27.Dec 4153 5.07 3221 1st 1% Fastnet Nova Led3,Middle 27.05 N 29.8 3/1 A6 27.05
23.Dec 4154 4.97 2222 1st 1 Fastnet Nova EP,Bmp&Led4 2711 +2029.4 11/4 A6 27.31
16.Dec 4154 5.01 4666 4th 6 Deacon Milan BBmp2,Crd3 27.13 +1029.0 6/1 A5 27.71
11.Dec 4154 4.96 1245 5th 4% Crying Jonesy EP,Bmp1&2,BBmp3 27.55 N 29.0 51 A5 27.91
20.Nov 4154 4.99 4443 2nd 2% Kerabellec Nell Crd1&¥,RanOn 26.96 N 28.8 7/1 A5 27.18

Mr.D.P.Brabon
Deborah Hurlock

5 [ WHITEBOY JACK (W)

Orange || Runs: 92 1sts: 23 2nds: 14 wbe d Alberta Blue - Corrina Ap'20 Ir
31.Dec 4155 4.94 2233 3rd 1% Radical Kylian EP,Crd1,RanOn 27.05 N 38.4 4/1 A4 27.18

23.Dec 4156 4.84 1111 1st 6% Ballykevin Dream QAw,ALed 26.77 +1037.8 3/1 A5 *26.87

16.Dec 4156 4.86 2233 4th 7' Ballyroe Ruby EP,BmpStt,Crd3 26.68 +2038.2 6/1 A5 27.46

11.Dec 4155 4.91 1111 1st 1% Moaning Ivy LdRnUp 27.01 +2038.6 7/1 A6 27.21

02.Dec 2385 5-2- 1st 1% Direct Russian LLdRnIn 15.64 +1038.8 9/4 D4 15.74

25.Nov 238 5 1-3- 3rd 8 Rosstemple Bono QAw,MidToWide 1542 N 38.0 T3 xLame 16.06

Mr.M.House

6 CLASSIC LISA (W) Julie Pearson (SuffD)
Stripes || Runs: 25 1sts:8  2nds: 5 (Season Unknown) bebd b Pestana - Classic Valerie My'21 Ir
01.Jan 2386 3-1- 1st 2% Yankee Daisy LdRnUp,Wide 15.70 -10 26.2 10/3 D4 15.60

23.Dec 2385 5-5- 5th 8% Spudling SAw,FcdTCk&Stb1 15.63 +1026.0 4/1 D3 16.40

16.Dec 2385 2-1- 1st ¥ Spudling EP,Led1-2,CmAg 15,52 +1526.0 10/1 D3 15.67

11.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st 1% Mucho Macho Bale ALd,Wide 15,68 N 26.0 7/4J D4 15.68

27.Nov 2386 1-1- 1st 1 Holycross Hollie Led-2,CmAg,Wide 15.73 N 26.0 6/4F D4 15.73

20.Nov 2386 1-3- 3rd 5 La Reina QAw,Crd1,Wide 1541 N 26.0 T3 xLame 15.81

Greyhound Board
7% of Great Britain

Monday, 06 January 2025 | 9



Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

13:03 Race 10
238m (D3)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 19 1sts: 8 2nds: 4
01.Jan 2381 6-4- 3rd 1 Roanna Rocket
23.Dec 2381 Solo
16.Dec 1500 Solo
09.Sep 4151 5.07 5433 3rd 7% Brynoffa Bambi
02.Sep 4151 5.11 5554 4th 3% Dower Rafa
18.Aug 500 1 4.80 2222 2nd 10% Gun Slinger (Towc)

Blue

OOH BLACK BARRY

Runs: 16 1sts: 6 2nds: 2
27.Dec 2382 5-3- 3rd 1%
23.Dec 2382 1-2- 2nd Nk
16.Dec 238 2

09.Dec 1500

07.0ct 2382 4-5- 5th 2%
02.0ct 4151 4.89 1111 1st Hd

Croaghill Sam
Spudling

Solo

Solo

Britbull Casper
Forest Mark

BULL RUN BLAKE

White || Runs: 105 1sts: 22  2nds: 21
01.Jan 4153 5.00 4222 2nd 7 Away Up North
23.Dec 4153 4.98 3211 1st %  Swift Waffle
18.Dec 4153 4.96 2222 2nd 1% Tinas Liberty
13.Dec 4153 4.93 1111 1st 8 Blastoff Bailly
02.Dec 238 3 3-1- 1st 4 Sporting Jerico
27.Nov 4153 5.16 5433 3rd 6% Ravestock Robert

1st £100, Others £50 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Mr.K.Hefferon

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Sharon Saberton
wbk b Good News - Bling Bling Lola Sp'21 Ir

VSAw,RanOn,RIs 15.57 N 30.2 5/1 D3 15.66
Rls 1548 N 304 T xLame *15.48
(Handslip) 302 T 00.00
VSAw,RIs 26.51 -10 30.0 1172 A2 26.99
VSAw,Bmp3 26.90 N 29.8 9/2 A2 27.20
RlIs,A2nd 29.37 +1030.0 8/1 OR 30.34
Mr.L.J.Charles
Paul Clarke

(Ssn Suppressed) bk b Droopys Sydney - Ravenswood Mango My'22 Ir

Black

LAZLOS GIRL (M)

Runs: 84 1sts: 20 2nds: 14

30.Dec 2383 2-2- 4th 2%
20.Dec 2383 4-4- 3rd 3

13.Dec 2383 4-3- 4th 3%
09.Dec 238 3 1-1- 2nd Nk
02.Dec 4153 4.89 1112 4th 7%
21.0ct 238 3 1-1- 1st 1%

Random Lou
Cornerstone Lad
Croaghill Sam
Definitive Force
Roaring Lion
Boherash My Girl

5

Orange

KILLOUGH BUDDY (W)

Runs: 72 1sts: 10 2nds: 18
27.Dec 2385 3-4- 4th 3%
23.Dec 2386 1-3- 3rd 3
18.Dec 2385 3-2- 2nd 2%
13.Dec 2385 2-1- 1st 1%
09.Dec 2385 5-4- 5th 5%
25.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 2%

Croaghill Sam
Royston Rocket
Quarryman
Only Me
Roanna Rocket
Crystal Gem

6

BOBBING GNARLEEN (W)

Stripes || Runs: 113 1sts: 23 2nds: 26
30.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st 2 Eden Weasley
23.Dec 238 6 2-2- 3rd 1% Kerrylane Peppa
16.Dec 238 6 1-4- 3rd 2%, Classic Lisa
09.Dec 2386 2-2- 2nd 2% Coonough Violet
04.Dec 238 6 1-1- 1st 2% Alno Sue
22.Nov 2386 2-1- 1st %  Gothic Cheyenne

SAw,Crd2,RanOn 15.36 N 29.4 7/2 D3 *15.50

QAw,Crd2,Chl&CrdRnlIn 15.63 +1029.0 11/4 D3 15.76

Rails 1552 +15286 T xLame 15.67

(Handslip) 286 T 00.00

BBmp1 15.75 N 28.8 2/1F D2 15.98

AlLed,RIsTMid 27.32 -20 28.8 6/4F A5 2712
Mr.C.R.Brooks

Colin Dibb

bkw d Laughil Blake - Bull Run Petal De'20 Ir

SAw,EP,Bmp1 27.13 -40 33.0 2/1 A4 27.29

BmpRnUp,Crd&Led3 26.99 +3033.3 9/4 A5 27.29

EvCh 26.63 +2034.0 71 A4 26.97

ALd 26.69 +1034.0 15/8F A6 26.79

EP,Led1 15.39 +1034.0 13/8F D4 *15.49

SAw,BBmp1 27.68 -20 34.2 71 A5 28.00
Mr.P.R.Vincent

Deborah Hurlock
(Season 12.Jy'23) bkw b Laughil Blake - Kevinsfort Tiger Au'21 Ir

EP,Chl&FcdTCkY2 1540 N 23.7 5/2 D3 15.59

EvCh 15.33 +1023.8 10/3 D3 15.67

Crd1 1550 +5 24.2 3/1 D3 15.85

QAw,Led-2,CmAg 15.57 -10 242 71 D2 15.50

Led-Crd3 26.50 +2024.4 10/3 A5 27.32

QAw,ALd,Middle 15.39 N 23.1 41 D3 *15.39

Mrs.G.Ward

Phil Ward

bd d Godsend - Milliondolarbaby Au'20 Ir

EvCh 1536 N 34.8 5/1 D3 15.64

QAw,Bmp1 15.29 +1534.4 11/2 D2 15.68

EP,Crd" 15.32 +5 35.0 91 D2 15.57

LdRnUp,Wide 15.38 +5 35.0 11/4 D3 15.43

Bmp1,Crd2 15.48 N 34.8 8/1 D3 15.94

QAw,ALd 15.28 +1035.2 51 D3 *15.38
Bobbing Along Syndicate

Paul Clarke

(Season 01.Fb'23) dkbd b Ballymac Best - Fagans Twinkles Sp'20 Ir

ALd,Wide 1560 N 26.1 5/2F D3 15.60
EP,Chl&Bmp2 15.61 +5 25.8 9/4F D3 15.76
QAw,Bmp1 15.52 +1525.6 4/1 D3 15.87
EvCh,Wide 15.25 +1026.6 9/2 D3 15.55
QAw,ALd,Wide 1541 +1026.0 5/2 D4 15.51
LedRunUp,Wide 15.37 +1025.8 9/4F D4 *15.47
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25.0ct

4151 5.01 3222 2nd 2%

13:19 Race 11
415m (AB)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 160  1sts: 33  2nds: 43
27.Dec 2381 4-4- 2nd 1%  Chiltern Oates
20.Dec 4151 5.09 6422 3rd 3% Franklins Pace
16.Dec 238 1 6-5- 5th 5 Bloos Ventures
11.Dec 2381 4-4- 3rd 4% Little Rona
06.Dec 4151 5.08 4311 3rd Hd Real Gone Lover

Aurora Slippy

Blue

1sts: 20 2nds: 17

SALEMS SABBATH

Runs: 99

30.Dec
23.Dec
18.Dec
09.Dec
25.Nov
18.Nov

4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4153

5.01 3214 3rd 3
5.02 3333 5th 7%
5.00 3222 1st SH
5.07 2222 3rd 4%
5.10 4333 3rd 3%
4.95

Fleetwood Flash
Pearseys Dasher
Swift Waffle
Aurora Slippy
Aurora Slippy
Solo

White

1sts: 5 2nds: 5

SAVANA SUGAR (M)

Runs: 33

01.Jan

20.Dec
16.Dec
11.Dec
06.Dec
13.Nov

4153 5.00 1111 3rd 172
4153 4.94 2233 2nd 2
238 3 4-3- 3rd 5
4153 5.01 3666 5th 6%
4154 4.94 2222 2nd SH
4154 5.13 5543 2nd 1

Barnagrane Kid
Franklins Pace
Duckandive
Whiteboy Jack
Steel Duke
Steel Duke

Black

ROY THE BOY (M)

Runs: 92

1sts: 12 2nds: 22

31.Dec
27.Dec
23.Dec
18.Dec
13.Dec
09.Dec

4154
4154
415 4
4153
4154
4153

5.13 5455 5th 6%
5.01 3222 2nd Nk
4.91 2222 2nd 2%
5.02 5566 5th 4%
4.98 2244 4th 5%
5.06 2222 1st %

Steel Duke
Glenadda Poppy
Brosna Nancy
Salems Sabbath
Eileens Magical
Immuned

5

Orange

1sts: 12 2nds: 2

GLENADDA POPPY (W)

Runs: 39

27.Dec
20.Dec
16.Dec
11.Dec
06.Dec
02.Dec

1111 1st Nk
2111 1st 4%
4566 6th 6%
4432 4th 1

2232 3rd 3%
1111 2nd 1%

4155 4.98
4155 4.97
4155 5.05
4155 5.09
4155 5.01
4155 5.01

Roy The Boy
Flamingo Lady
Keeper Lit
Salems Lily
Johns Marvel
Real Gone Lover

6

Stripes

1sts: 16 2nds: 36

FASTNET NOVA (W)

Runs: 120

01.Jan
27.Dec
23.Dec
18.Dec
13.Dec
28.0ct

5.08 3543 4th 2%
4.99 1112 2nd 1%
5.05 4554 2nd 1

5.00 4533 2nd 172
5.09 3455 4th 11
5.04 1111 1st 4%

4156
4156
4156
4156
4156
4156

Barnagrane Kid
Pearseys Dasher
Pearseys Dasher
Salems Ebony
Bull Run Blake
Blastoff Bailly

1st £120, Others £50 Total £370 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks

Mr.J.W.Purr

Bmp1,RanOn
VSAw,FcdToCk%,Chl&Bmp%a
VSAw,BBmp1

VSAw,Crd2

Led’-NearLine

Chi2-3,RIs

Miss.S.A.Clark

Led’2-VBBmp3,BmpRnIn
Chl&BBmp4

LdRnIn

EvCh

EvCh

MidTRIs

Mr.K.A.Boothby,Mr.E.J.Cantillon

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

bk d Droopys Buick - Bridevalley Bell Fb'20 Ir

15.78
27.11

15.72
15.49
27.30
26.76

28.56
27.11

27.26
27.22
26.89
27.02

N 32.8 31
+2031.8 71
+1032.0 5/2

N 32.9 311

N 32.2 9/2
+2032.8 11/4

Phil Ward
D4 15.92
A6 27.57
D4 16.22
D4 15.85
A6 27.32
A6 *27.16

Julie Pearson (SuffD)
(Season 26.Au'24) bd b Pat C Sabbath - Energise Au'19 Ir

+1029.6 11/4
+2030.0 9/2
+2030.2 6/1
N 30.4 711
+2029.8 121
+40294 T

(FalseHt 20.Sp'24) bk b Droopys Sydney - Moanteen Ellie Jy'21 Ir

Led-4
EP,CrdRunUp,Bmp1&%2
BBmp1

BBmp1
Led2-Y2,Led4-CkNearLine
VSAw,Bmp1,RanOn

Mrs.D.K.Hurlock

VSAw,Crd1&2,Bmp3
Crd1,RanOn
EP,Chl&FcdTCk2
Bmp1,FcdTCk2
EP,Bmp2,Crd%
BmpRnUp,FcdTCk1,LdRnIn

Mr.B.G.Barnes,Mrs.G.Ward

Crd&LdRnUp,MidToWide
EP,Led1,MidToWide
Bmp1,Crd2
Crd2&3,Chl&BmpRnin
EP,Wide2
LedRunUp-RunlIn

Mr.R.M.Andrews,Mr.A.J.Risk

27.71
27.11
15.49
27.01
27.19
27.26

27.13
27.54
26.74
27.26
27.02
27.61

27.54
27.07
27.12
27.44
27.21
27.03

N 29.8 9/2
+2029.8 5/2
+1030.2 6/1
+2030.0 31
+20 30.0 6/4F

N 30.0 41

A6 28.91
A6 27.91
A6 27.46
A5 27.60
A5 *27.39
ReQul 27.42
Colin Dibb
A6 27.84
A6 27.47
D4 15.99
A6 27.71
A6 27.40
A6 *27.34

Deborah Hurlock
f d Grangeview Ten - Lady Flamingo Sp'21 Br

N 33.3 7/4F
-10 33.8 9/4F
+3033.0 41
+2033.4 41
+1033.4 11/4

N 34.0 9/4

-10 26.8 11/4
+1026.2 2/1

+20 254 7/4F
+2026.4 7/4F
+2026.0 11/8F
+3026.0 15/8F

bk b Broadstrand Bono - Glenadda Annie Oc'21 Ir

(Season 05.De'22) bk b Droopys Sydney - Express Berry Mr'20 Ir

Bmp1
Led-3,Wide
Bmp1,RanOn
RanOn

EvCh
ALd,MidToWide

27.71
27.05
27.11
26.80
26.69
27.31

N 324 7/2

N 32.8 11/4
+2033.0 3/1
+2033.8 711
+1033.6 21
-30 32.8 2/1F

A6 27.66
A6 27.47
A6 *27.24
A6 27.81
A6 27.57
A6 27.61
Phil Ward

A6 27.44
A7 *27.17
A7 27.83
A7 27.73
A7 27.70
A7 27.47
Colin Dibb

A6 27.90
A6 27.19
A6 27.39
A6 2712
A6 27.68
A6 *27.01
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AIRLIE COAST

6

Stripes

ESSJAY MAURICE (W)

Runs: 92  1sts: 22 2nds: 12

30.Dec 2386 1-1- 3rd 2%
23.Dec 2386 1-1- 1st 3%
13.Dec 2386 2-2- 3rd 1%
06.Dec 238 6 3-3- 3rd 4

27.Nov 2386 2-1- 3rd 2%
13.Nov 2386 1-1- 1st Nk

Crystal Bubbles
Crystal Houdini
Essjay Ceearejay
Lynseys Bluebell
Glenrock Lady
Essjay Ceearejay

1st £90, Others £50 Total £340 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

15.51
15.35
15.79

16.53
14.02

+5 29.2
N 29.2
N 29.4
29.4
-15 30.3
-10 30.2

Julie Pearson (SuffD)

bk d Budgie Marbh - Goodday Emer Jy'20 Ir

8/1 D4 16.06
71 D3 15.81
T3 ReQul *15.79
T 00.00
11/4 IV 00.00
9/4F D3 13.92

Deborah Hurlock

(Season Unknown) bk b Ice On Fire - Troy Marine Fb'21 Br

13:37__Race 12
238m (D4)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 GREAT BOSS Miss.S.A.Clark
Red Runs: 130 1sts: 30 2nds: 22
30.Dec 2381 6-6- 6th 6% Crystal Bubbles VSAw
18.Dec 238 1 4-5- 3rd 5% Maxgrove Diamond EvCh
11.Dec 2381 1-1- 1st 3% Telly Bingo EP,Crd&Led1,RIs
27.Nov 1500 Solo (Handslip)
06.Aug 2701 5-0- DNF- Ardagio (Towc) RIs,BmpInRr&FIlY2
26.Jul 220 1 4-1- 1st 2% Tomahurra Luna (SuffD) Rls,Ld2
Blue Runs: 73  1sts: 14 2nds: 12
31.Dec 238 1 5-3- 3rd Nk  Dynamic Logan SAw,RanOn
27.Dec 238 2 5-4- 4th 7 Miss Zoey SAw,Bmp2
20.Dec 238 2 6-5- 5th 5% Kiskeam Paddy VSAw,BBmp1
16.Dec 4152 5.11 5333 6th 72 Deacon Milan VSAw
11.Dec 4152 5.02 5633 3rd 2% Crying Jonesy SAw,BBmp1,Bmp3
25.Nov 238 1 3-2- 2nd 2% Killough Buddy EvCh

Mr.D.C.Toogood

15.78
15.40
15.54
27.13
27.55
15.28

N 29.8
N 294
+1029.4
+1029.0
N 30.0
+10 30.8

9/4F D4 15.81
4/1 D4 15.96
11/4 D4 16.06
10/3 A5 27.84
10/3 A5 27.77
11/4 D3 *15.60

Sharon Saberton

(Season 10.Jy'24) bk b Laughil Blake - Rocknroll Baby Mr'21 Ir

15.95
15.59
15.56
15.72
15.41
15.47

-20 28.4
+10 28.8
+15 28.6

N 29.0
+1029.9
+10 29.1

41 D4 16.07
5/1 D4 16.20
4/1 D4 15.89
10/3 D4 16.18
4/1 D4 16.07
3/1 D3 *15.57

Paul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bd b Ballymac Best - Tartan Tumble Ja'21 Ir

15.78
15.40
15.40
15.56
15.40
15.22

N 24.8
N 25.2
+10 24.6
+1524.6
+1024.8
+1024.4

3/1 D4 16.09
5/1 D4 15.82
121 D4 16.06
4/1 D4 16.11
71 D4 15.84
10/1 D4 *15.58

Julie Pearson (SuffD)

(Season 26.Nv'24) f b Azza Azza Azza - Level Crossing My'20 Ir

White || Runs: 82 1sts: 10 2nds: 13
01.Jan 2383 4-5- 4th 4 Bizzy lzzy BBmp1
23.Dec 2383 5-5- 6th 6% Little Rona VSAw,Bmp2
13.Dec 238 3 4-2- 3rd 2¥4 Kerrylane Peppa EP,Crd1
09.Dec 2383 6-6- 6th 5% Dysert Mick SAw,Bmp1
04.Dec 238 3 4-4- 4th 7 Bobbing Gnarleen BBmp1
04.Nov 238 3 3-2- 1st SH Baggios Smasher EP,Led2

4 SYLS ANGEL (M) Miss.L.F.Buckland

Black || Runs: 82 1sts: 10 2nds: 11
31.Dec 238 4 6-4- 4th 3% Dynamic Logan SAw,Bmp1,FcdTCkRnIn
27.Dec 2383 2-2- 3rd 5% Miss Zoey EvCh
18.Dec 238 4 2-5- 5th 7 Gothic Cheyenne Bmp1
13.Dec 238 4 6-6- 6th 5 Kerrylane Peppa VSAw,Bmp1
09.Dec 238 4 3-4- 2nd 4% Snoozing Plum Crd1,BmpRunin
22.Nov 2384 4-3- 2nd 3% Decoy Nipper EvCh,Middle

5 WELL AWARE (W) Miss.S.A.Clark

Orange || Runs: 115 1sts: 23 2nds: 27
01.Jan 2385 Solo MidToWide
18.Nov 2385 5-4- 5th 4% Galliagh Lark EvCh
11.Nov 2385 2-1- 1st 1 Shemozzle EP,Led1
06.Nov 2385 4-2- 4th 3 Do It Nidge Crd1
30.0ct 2385 4-6- 4th 6% Tober Stan BBmp1,BmpRnin
23.0ct 238 5 1-3- 2nd 2 Zoos Fred QAw,BBmp1

Mr.J.M.Bowers,Mr.S.J.Edwards

Led-VWide2
ALd,VWide1-2
EP,Chl1-VWide2,RanOn
VWide1-2
EP,Led1-VWide2
QAw,Led1-VWide2,CmAg

15.60
15.38
15.55
15.62
15.74
15.87

N 25.0
+1525.0
+5 25.0
+20 25.8

N 25.8
-5 26.0

T xSsn  *15.60
72 D3 15.90
72 D4 15.60
5/2F D4 16.06
11/4 D4 16.26
11/4 D4 15.98

Sharon Saberton

bk d Droopys Buick - Droopys Cutey Jy'21 Ir

15.51
15.59
15.66
15.51
15.65
15.77

+5 32.0
+1532.0
+1031.4
N 31.8
-10 32.8
N 32.2

8/1 D4 15.74
15/8F D4 15.74
6/4F D4 15.86
5/1 D4 15.84
8/1 D4 *15.73
5/2F D4 15.77
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RATHDUFF FURY (M)

Black || Runs: 104 1sts: 12 2nds: 17
30.Dec 238 3 2-1- 1st %2 Essjay Kestrel
20.Dec 2384 2-2- 1st % Jiggys Turn
13.Dec 2383 4-5- 5th 4% Buff Egan
06.Dec 238 4 2-2- 2nd 5% Carrick Eden
29.Nov 2384 Solo
21.0ct 238 4 2-6- 6th 7% Bridevalley Pa

BLACK GEM (M)

Orange || Runs: 85 1sts: 12 2nds: 11
30.Dec 4155 5.07 3344 3rd 6% Boherna Brady
23.Dec 4155 5.03 2466 6th 9% Keplar Isis
16.Dec 4155 5.04 3666 5th 13  Salems Blues
11.Dec 4155 5.06 1112 3rd Nk  Windmill Lee
25.Nov 4155 5.02 4566 6th 7 Eileens Flash
16.0ct 4155 5.07 3443 3rd 5/ Salems Sangria

6

Stripes

SHEMOZZLE (W)

Runs: 43

1sts: 7  2nds: 13

30.Dec
23.Dec
18.Dec
09.Dec
02.Dec
25.Nov

4156 4.87 1122 3rd 2

4156 4.90 1223 3rd 10%
238 6 1-1- 2nd 3%
238 6 1-1- st %
238 6 1-3- 4th 5%
238 6 1-4- 4th 13

Robbies King
Spring Thing
Brosna Nancy
Mister Peevly
Bull Run Blake
Tober Stan

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Paul Clarke

(Season Unknown) bkw b Out Of Range ASB - Moanteen Beauty My'21 Ir

13:54 Race 13
415m (A7)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue) Remarks
1 FOXWOOD CARDI Miss.L.F.Buckland
Red Runs: 112 1sts: 15  2nds: 23
01.Jan 4151 5.02 3333 3rd 7% Immuned Bmp1,FcdTCk3,Crd4
27.Dec 2381 3-3- 1st Nk Kilbobbin Benny LedRunlIn,Rails
20.Dec 238 1 4-3- 2nd 1 Born Lucky RanOn,RIs
16.Dec 4151 5.10 6444 3rd 3% Keeper Lit SAw,Rails
11.Dec 238 1 4-3- 3rd 3% Direct Russian EvCh
29.Nov 4151 5.03 3322 1st SH Maybe Later LdRnIn,RIs
2 || HARRIESTOWN JET Hirpttard
Blue Runs: 53 1sts: 10 2nds: 7
30.Dec 4151 5.23 4444 4th 5 Robbies King VSAw
20.Dec 2381 6-6- 6th 6% Catley Antaliya VSAw
16.Dec 4152 5.07 5445 6th 13% Salems Blues Crd3,FcdToCk4,BmpRunin
11.Dec 4152 5.16 5656 6th 32 Salems Lily SAw,FcdTCk1
06.Dec 4151 5.09 3222 1st Nk Brosna Bucks LedRunin
20.Nov 4152 4.95 1111 1st 2% Havana Anevrin ALd
White || Runs: 43 1sts:7 2nds: 8
30.Dec 4154 5.04 2222 4th 8~ Boherna Brady EP,Crd4
23.Dec 4154 5.04 4333 5th 8% Keplar Isis Bmp1
18.Dec 4153 5.06 3343 3rd 7% Ard Amber EvCh
11.Dec 2385 2-4- 5th 12% Taxman VBBmp2
27.Nov 4154 5.04 2333 4th 7% Salems Hybrid EP,FcdTCk3
16.0ct 4152 5.01 1111 1st 4% Moss Row Gem ALd,RIsTMid
Mr.P.Ward

LedRunUp,Middle
EP,Led2,Middle
Bmp1

Bmp1&2

Middle

Crd1

EvCh

Bmp1
FcdToCk1,BmpRunin
Led-Bmp¥%,CmAg
Crd1,Bmp2

Bmp3

Mr.M.J.Lambert

27.57
15.83
15.78
2712
15.55
27.37

27.41
15.76
27.08
27.44
27.60

N 25.6 5/1 A7 28.15
N 25.8 5/2 D5 15.83
+5 25.6 11/8F D5 15.91
+2025.8 1011 A7 27.59
+1525.2 9/4 D4 15.97
+1024.5 72 A7 *27.47
Phil Ward

bk d Out Of Range ASB - Nothingtosay Ja'22 Ir
+1027.4 41 A7 27.91
+1027.4 9/2 D5 16.37
+3026.6 9/4 A7 28.48
+2027.6 6/1 A7 27.93
N 27.8 6/4F A7 27.60
N 28.0 9/4 A7 *27.52

27.52

27.78
27.26
27.32
15.63
27.65
27.28

Julie Pearson (SuffD)
bd d Cabra Firmino - Billis Scorcher Au'22 Ir

+1028.4 11/4
+2028.4 101
+2028.4 81
+1028.8 4/1
N 27.8 211
+2027.5 15/8

bk d Jaytee Yankee - Woolies Cheyenne Jy'20 Ir

15.84
15.90
16.01
15.85
16.00
15.68

27.78
27.26
27.08
28.25
27.35
27.28

+5 314 51
+5 312 21
N 31.8 11/4
+1032.0 41
N 320 T

+5 32.0 7/2

Mr.M.J.Dickerson,Mr.P.J.Fairs,Mrs.H.P.J.Kemp,Mr.C.Mackay

A7 28.56
A7 28.12
A7 28.12
D5 16.72
A7 28.22
F A7 *27.48
Phil Ward

D5 15.89
D5 15.95
D5 16.38
D5 16.39
xLame 16.00
D4 16.33

Julie Pearson (SuffD)
bk d Signature Callum - Micks Little Gem Jn'21 Br

+10 34.8 5/1
+2035.0 101
+3035.8 10/1
N 35.8 5/1
+20 34.8 9/2
+2034.5 211

A7 28.42
A7 28.24
A7 28.42
A7 28.28
A7 28.11
A7 *27.92

Sharon Saberton

(Season Unknown) bk b Ballymac Best - Believer Oc'21 Ir

Led-2,Wide
EP,Bmp2
Led-2,Wide
QAw,ALd,Wide
QAw,VWide2
QAw,VBBmp1

27.41
26.91
15.46
15.76
15.39
15.64

+1027.2 13/8
N 27.0 T3
+1027.2 11/4
N 27.0 511
+1027.2 711
+1027.2 41

F A7 *27.67
Qlfyg  27.75
D4 15.82
D4 15.76
D4 15.93
D4 16.78

Greyhound Board
== of Great Britain

Monday, 06 January 2025 | 13



Monday, 06 January 2025

Meeting 4

14:11___Race 14
238m (D5)
Date Dis Tp STm SPI Fin By  Winner/Second(Hcp/Venue)
Red Runs: 43 1sts:5 2nds: 7
01.Jan 2382 5-3- 3rd 3% Headford Ava
27.Dec 2382 5-3- 2nd 2%  Artys Corner
18.Dec 238 2 5-2- 3rd 4% Unlock Unblock
13.Dec 238 2 5-5- 2nd 1 Crinkill Danny
09.Dec 238 2 6-6- 5th 5% Stradeen Shiraz
04.Dec 238 3 5-3- 3rd 52 Ondogandbone
Blue Runs: 5 1sts:0 2nds: 1
30.Dec 238 1 3-3- 2nd %  Oakgrove Magill
23.Dec 2382 6-6- 6th 7 Essjay Thelma
18.Dec 238 2 2-1- 3rd 2 Dunbolg Sif
13.Dec 238 1 5-4- 4th 3 Buff Egan
06.Dec 238 2 6-3- 3rd 5% Crystal Daze
04.Nov 238 3 Solo

White

SALEMS HIP HOP

Runs: 37 1sts: 3  2nds: 12
01.Jan 2382 6-4- 5th 4%
23.Dec 2382 5-3- 2nd 1%
16.Dec 238 2 3-3- 1st 1
09.Dec 2383 3-5- 4th 2%
25.Nov 4153 5.11 5665 5th 12

18.Nov

4153 5.02 5444 2nd 3%

Zazzeras Fitz
Most Interesting
Milltown Rose
Stradeen Shiraz
Joyrun Girl

Cut The Silver

Black

LIKELY LADS (M)

Runs: 36 1sts:4 2nds: 5
01.Jan 2383 4-3- 4th 4
20.Dec 2383 6-4- 5th 4%
13.Dec 238 3 6-6- 6th 5%
06.Dec 238 3 4-2- 3rd 2%
02.Dec 2383 6-6- 5th 2%
04.Nov 2385 1-2- 2nd %

Zazzeras Fitz
Chilteen Joy
Longvale Bella
Born Lucky
Trapstyle Orchid
Eileens Flash

5

Orange

VIPERS SEVEN (M)

Runs: 77 1sts: 16  2nds: 9
31.Dec 2384 3-3- 3rd 5%
27.Dec 2384 3-1- 1st 2
20.Dec 2385 5-6- 6th 7%
13.Dec 238 4 3-3- 4th 3%
06.Dec 2384 1-1- 2nd 2%
25.Nov 2385 1-1- 1st 3

Rahyvira Spice
Windmill Lee
Chilteen Joy
Longvale Bella
Britbull Poppy
My Bridget

6

Stripes

LINCOLN LEADER (W)

Runs: 50 1sts:3  2nds: 7
31.Dec 2386 2-1- 3rd 5%
27.Dec 2386 2-2- 3rd 3%
18.Dec 2386 5-4- 5th 4
09.Dec 4156 5.06 1122 4th 7
04.Dec 2385 3-3- 4th 2%
15.Nov 2385 3-3- 1st %

Ballyer Rallyer
Artys Corner
Dunbolg Sif

Hi Big Paul
Trapstyle Dolly
Danis Blossom

1st £80, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

Remarks
Miss.L.F.Buckland

WinTm Going Kilos SP/T  Class CalcTm

Paul Clarke

(Season 14.Au'24) bk b Droopys Sydney - Rathmeehan Ruby Ap'22 Ir

SlowAway

SAw

SAw,Bmp1

VSAw,Bmp1,RanOn

VSAw,Bmp1&2

SAw,Bmp1
Mrs.J.Barclay

SAw,Led2-CrdRunin
VSAw

LedRunUp-BBmpRunin

SAw,Crd1
VSAw,EP,BBmp1
MidTRIs

Miss.S.A.Clark

VSAw,Crd1,Bmp2
Crd1,RanOn
LedRunin
Bmp1
Bmp1,BBmp3
Bmp1

Fork Handles Syndicate

Crd1,Bmp2
FcdTCk'2
VSAw,Bmp1
EP,Crd’2&RnIn
SAw,Bmp1
QAw,RanOn,Middle
Miss.L.F.Buckland

EvCh

EP,Led1,Middle

Bmp1

EP,Bmp1

QAw,Led-BBmp2

QAw,ALd
Miss.A.C.T.Readman

EP,Bmp&Led1-2
EP,Wide

EvCh
Led-%5,Wide
EvCh
LedNearLine

15.86
15.72
15.72
16.45
16.17
15.97

N 25.2 9/2
+5 2564 10/1
+1025.6 511

N 25.6 211

N 25.2 9/2
+1025.0 5/2

bk b Heisman - Droopys Sienna My'22 Ir

16.04
15.57
15.93
16.01
15.94
15.98

16.15
15.83
15.96
16.17
27.20
27.03

16.15
15.82
15.81
15.93
15.79
15.68

+5 222 712
+1522.8 9/2
+1022.8 7/2
N 23.2 2/1F
N 23.0 9/4F
N 230 T

D5 16.12
D5 *15.95
D5 16.16
D5 16.53
D5 16.63
D5 16.51
Phil Ward

D5 16.15
D5 16.28
D5 16.20
D5 16.26
D5 16.36
*15.98

Julie Pearson (SuffD)
f d Adageo Bob - Salems Indiana My'22 Br

-20 31.0 10/1
+1031.1 11/2
+1531.0 11/8F
N 31.4 11/4F
+2030.4 101
+3030.0 16/1

D5
D5
D5
D5
A7
A7

16.32
*16.03
16.11
16.39
28.36
27.63

Sharon Saberton
bk d Roxholme Nidge - Millroad Glory Jy'22 Br

-20 28.4 8/1
+5 28.6 41
+1528.4 411
N 29.0 9/4F
+1029.0 511
+1529.2 41

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

16.28
16.24
16.39
16.11
16.09
*15.89

Paul Clarke

bk d Kinloch Brae - Honourable Maid Sp'20 Ir

15.81
16.11
15.82
15.81
16.11
15.80

N 29.2 411
N 29.8 6/1
+5 28.8 3/1
+1528.4 51
N 28.0 211
+1028.1 11/2

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

16.23
16.11
16.46
16.23
16.31
*15.90

Paul Clarke

bk d Droopys Cain - Droopys Esther Ap'21 Ir

15.97
15.72
15.93
27.64
16.08
15.91

N 37.0 7/4F
+5 36.4 41
+1036.3 7/1
+1036.0 13/8F
+5 35.8 8/1
+5 35.0 18/1

D5
D5
D5
A7
D5
D5

16.43
16.05
16.36
28.29
16.34
*15.96
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